
Pos 

American Thunder Sunday 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

Formula Ultra Lightweight Sunday 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

No. 

199a 

131 

108 

333 

135 

76 

157 

880 

616 

14 

540 

196 

210 

478 

9x 

755 

905 

310 

Name 

Danny Spina 

Neiko Alexander 

Gilbert Conde 

David Lancaster 

Douglas Darrah 

Alexander Calloway 

Carbon Merrill 

Alex George 

Sawyer Lafayette 

Treston Morrison 

Levis Zabala 

Farrah Landers 

Nathan Gravelle 

Bill Coolahan 

Justin Knapik 

Josh Lerner 

Himesh Kurera 

Taylor Bowman 

Class 

American Thunder Sunday 

American Thunder Sunday 

American Thunder Sunday 

American Thunder Sunday 

American Thunder Sunday 

American Thunder Sunday 

American Thunder Sunday 

Formula Ultra Lightweight Sunday 

Formula Ultra Lightweight Sunday 

Formula Ultra Lightweight Sunday 

Formula Ultra Lightweight Sunday 

Formula Ultra Lightweight Sunday 

Formula Ultra Lightweight Sunday 

Formula Ultra Lightweight Sunday 

Formula Ultra Lightweight Sunday 

Formula Ultra Lightweight Sunday 

Formula Ultra Lightweight Sunday 

Formula Ultra Lightweight Sunday 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

5 

5 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

12:13.288 

12:17.238 

12:17.393 

11:33.593 

11:39.909 

11:33.489 

11:39.064 

12:03.239 

12:08.107 

12:08.257 

12:13.293 

12:14.473 

12:19.209 

12:29.622 

12:51.970 

13:09.773 

Best Tm 

1:58.326 

1:58.829 

1:58.713 

2:10.649 

2:12.365 

1:54.667 

1:55.332 

1:57.751 

1:59.202 

1:59.196 

2:00.567 

2:01.417 

2:01.504 

2:02.770 

2:07.305 

2:10.145 

Sponsor 

Toce Performance 

FlexCBD 

Heathen, Lucifer's Garage, Satan's Henchmen 

A Team Racing 

Toce Performance, Arroyo's Motorcycle Training 

Ontrack performance riding school, Argyll Motorsports, hindle exhaust, parts canada 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 3/23/2025 1:47:16 PM 

Pittman Wallace - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Jay Tanner - Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Chuckwalla valley raceway 

Margin of Victory 

5.575 

Avg. Speed 

83.474 

Best Lap Tm 

1:54.667 

Best Speed 

84.139 

Best Lap by 

880 - Alex George 

CVMA 2024-2025 Round 6 

Sun Race 05: Formula Ultra Lightweight, American Thunder 

Sun Race 05: Formula Ultra Lightweight, American Thunder 

Race (6 Laps) started at 11:05:05 

CVR 2.680 miles 

3/23/2025 10:30 


