CVMA 2024-2025 Round 6 Sorted on Laps

Sun Race 05: Formula Ultra Lightweight, American Thunder

Sun Race 05: Formula Ultra Lightweight, American Thunder

Race (6 Laps) started at 11:05:05

CVR 2.680 miles 3/23/2025 10:30

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor
American TI	hunder Sui	nday					
1	199a	Danny Spina	American Thunder Sunday	6	12:13.288	1:58.326	
2	131	Neiko Alexander	American Thunder Sunday	6	12:17.238	1:58.829	Toce Performance
3	108	Gilbert Conde	American Thunder Sunday	6	12:17.393	1:58.713	FlexCBD
4	333	David Lancaster	American Thunder Sunday	5	11:33.593	2:10.649	Heathen, Lucifer's Garage, Satan's Henchmen
5	135	Douglas Darrah	American Thunder Sunday	5	11:39.909	2:12.365	
Not classifie	ed						
DNS	76	Alexander Calloway	American Thunder Sunday				A Team Racing
DNS	157	Carbon Merrill	American Thunder Sunday				Toce Performance, Arroyo's Motorcycle Training
Formula Ult	ra Lightwe	ight Sunday					
1	880	Alex George	Formula Ultra Lightweight 5	6	11:33.489	1:54.667	
2	616	Sawyer Lafayette	Formula Ultra Lightweight 5	6	11:39.064	1:55.332	
3	14	Treston Morrison	Formula Ultra Lightweight 5	6	12:03.239	1:57.751	
4	540	Levis Zabala	Formula Ultra Lightweight 5	6	12:08.107	1:59.202	
5	196	Farrah Landers	Formula Ultra Lightweight 5	6	12:08.257	1:59.196	
6	210	Nathan Gravelle	Formula Ultra Lightweight 5	6	12:13.293	2:00.567	
7	478	Bill Coolahan	Formula Ultra Lightweight S	6	12:14.473	2:01.417	
8	9x	Justin Knapik	Formula Ultra Lightweight S	6	12:19.209	2:01.504	Ontrack performance riding school, Argyll Motorsports, hindle exhaust, parts canada
9	755	Josh Lerner	Formula Ultra Lightweight 5	6	12:29.622	2:02.770	
10	905	Himesh Kurera	Formula Ultra Lightweight S	6	12:51.970	2:07.305	
11	310	Taylor Bowman	Formula Ultra Lightweight S	6	13:09.773	2:10.145	
**	310	.a, ioi bottiliali	au olda Egiltragiit t	3	13.03.773	2.10.1.13	

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
5.575	83.474	1:54.667	84.139	880 - Alex George

Pittman Wallace - Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

Jay Tanner - Race Director

Printed: 3/23/2025 1:47:16 PM